
  
 
 
 
  
 

Rates Valid as of 8/1/2022 and are subject to change 
Rates quoted are drive-up rates.  Online rates may be lower.  

Terry Berlin – National Account Manager –Tberlin@pnf.com  

Mohawk 
Corporate Advantage Program: 
• Shuttle picks you up and drops you off at your car with luggage assistance 
• Continuous Shuttle service every 3-5 minutes 
• Your corporate rate can be used for leisure travel 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Request a Card 
By enrolling in our Corporate Advantage Program, you are also automatically enrolled 

in our Frequent Parker Program  -  http://www.pnf.com/apply/1117.htm 
 

Make a Reservation 
Use this link to reserve your parking - https://www.pnf.com/book/0130600 
 
 
 

 
 

Facility Service Type Posted Rate Corporate Rate 

Atlanta Park “N 
Fly 

Uncovered $14.95 $11.21 

Atlanta 
Park ‘N Fly Plus 

Uncovered 
Covered 

Uncovered Valet 
Covered Valet 

$13.50 
$14.50 
$15.50 
$17.50 

$10.12 
$10.88 
$11.63 
$13.13 

Chicago Midway 
Uncovered 

Covered 
$11.75 
$16.50 

$8.81 plus tax 
$12.38 plus tax 

Cleveland Uncovered $12.95 $9.71 

Dallas 
Uncovered 

Covered 
$12.50 
$14.50 

$9.38 plus tax 
$10.88 plus tax 

Hartford Valet Uncovered $12.95 $7.95 plus tax 

Houston 
Uncovered 

Covered 
$8.00 

$10.00 
$6.00 plus tax 
$7.50 plus tax 

Miami 
Valet Covered 

Valet Uncovered 
$12.00 
$14.00 

$9.00 
$10.50 

Minneapolis 
Uncovered 

Covered 
$14.50  
$18.00 

$10.87 plus tax 
$13.50 plus tax 

Oakland 
Uncovered 

Covered 
$14.00 
$17.00 

$10.50 plus tax 
$12.75 plus tax 

Philadelphia 
Uncovered 

Valet 
$15.95 
$17.95 

$12.57 plus tax 
$14.22 plus tax 

San Francisco 
Self Park 

Uncovered 
Valet Uncovered 

$17.95 
$19.95 

$13.46 
$14.96 
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