Corporate Advantage Program

More Than Just Free Parking

Mohawk Corporate Advantage Program:

- Shuttle picks you up and drops you off at your car with luggage assistance
- Continuous Shuttle service every 3-5 minutes
- Your corporate rate can be used for leisure travel



Request a Card

By enrolling in our Corporate Advantage Program, you are also automatically enrolled in our Frequent Parker Program - <u>http://www.pnf.com/apply/1117.htm</u>

Make a Reservation

Use this link to reserve your parking - https://www.pnf.com/book/0130600

Facility	Service Type	Posted Rate	Corporate Rate
Atlanta Park "N Fly	Uncovered	\$14.95	\$11.21
Atlanta Park 'N Fly Plus	Uncovered	\$13.50	\$10.12
	Covered	\$14.50	\$10.88
	Uncovered Valet	\$15.50	\$11.63
	Covered Valet	\$17.50	\$13.13
Chicago Midway	Uncovered	\$11.75	\$8.81 plus tax
	Covered	\$16.50	\$12.38 plus tax
Cleveland	Uncovered	\$12.95	\$9.71
Dallas	Uncovered	\$12.50	\$9.38 plus tax
	Covered	\$14.50	\$10.88 plus tax
Hartford	Valet Uncovered	\$12.95	\$7.95 plus tax
Houston	Uncovered	\$8.00	\$6.00 plus tax
	Covered	\$10.00	\$7.50 plus tax
Miami	Valet Covered	\$12.00	\$9.00
	Valet Uncovered	\$14.00	\$10.50
Minneapolis	Uncovered	\$14.50	\$10.87 plus tax
	Covered	\$18.00	\$13.50 plus tax
Oakland	Uncovered	\$14.00	\$10.50 plus tax
	Covered	\$17.00	\$12.75 plus tax
Philadelphia	Uncovered	\$15.95	\$12.57 plus tax
	Valet	\$17.95	\$14.22 plus tax
San Francisco	Self Park	¢17.05	¢12.46
	Uncovered	\$17.95 \$19.95	\$13.46
	Valet Uncovered		\$14.96